
BSA F Division Fall 2023 Schedule
Day Date Time Field 17 Field 21 Field 22
Sat Apr 6 9:00AM 4

11:00AM F Div Director: John Macdonald 720 443-9786
1:00PM TEAM COLOR COACH PHONE

Mon Apr 8 6:00PM 1 White 937-510-1829
Wed Apr 10 6:00 PM 2 Gold Lally 937-657-8834
Sat Apr 13 9:00 AM 3 Dark Green Campbell 937-554-6201

11:00 AM 4 Sky Blue Sullivan 937-605-5978
1:00 PM 5 Light Green Starr 614-822-8752

Mon Apr 15 6:00 PM 6 Burgandy Scholz 937-405-6101
Wed Apr 17 6:00 PM 7 Red Nelson
Sat Apr 20 9:00 AM 8 Yellow Guinaugh 937-604-7189

11:00 AM Pink Crist 937-478-7318
1:00 PM Purple Houser 937-657-0766

Mon Apr 22 6:00 PM
Wed Apr 24 6:00 PM
Sat Apr 27 9:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM

Mon Apr 29 6:00 PM
Wed May 1 6:00 PM
Sat May 4 9:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM

Mon May 6 6:00 PM
Wed May 8 6:00 PM
Sat May 11 9:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM

Mon May 13 6:00 PM
Wed May 15 6:00 PM
Sat May 18 9:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM

Mon May 20 6:00PM
Wed May 22 6:00PM

PRACTICES
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480-227-8871


